June 26, 2003 Competitive Geothermal Lease Sale

Results

11 Bids on 6 Parcels

	Winner
	Parcel

Number

NV-GT-03-06-
	Bidder

Name
	Total Bid Amount
	Amount Per Acre
	Amount Submitted
	Total Parcel

Acreage
	Serial Number

	*
	41
	Western Geothermal Partners, LLC
	$4,188.37
	$2.52
	$837.67
	1662.05
	N-77268

	*
	42
	NGP Power Corp.
	$3,030.75
	$2.25
	$606.15
	1346.92
	N-77269

	*
	43
	NGP Power Corp.
	$3,060.00
	$2.25
	$612.00
	1360.00
	N-77270

	
	45
	Western Geothermal Partners, LLC
	$14,238.00
	$5.65
	$2,847.60
	2520.00
	

	
	45
	NGP Power Corp.
	$5,670.00
	$2.25
	$1,134.00
	2520.00
	

	*
	45
	Nevada Geothermal Specialist, LLC
	$44,226.00
	$17.25
	$8,845.20
	2520.00
	N-77271

	
	46
	Western Geothermal Partners, LLC
	$3,210.48
	$2.52
	$642.10
	1274.00
	

	
	46
	NGP Power Corp.
	$2,866.50
	$2.25
	$573.30
	1274.00
	

	*
	46
	Nevada Geothermal Specialist, LLC
	$6,561.10
	$5.15
	$1,312.22
	1274.00
	N-77272

	*
	47
	Western Geothermal Partners, LLC
	$4,702.32
	$2.52
	$940.46
	1865.64
	N-77273

	
	47
	NGP Power Corp.
	$4,198.50
	$2.25
	$839.70
	1865.64
	

	TOTALS OF SUCCESSFUL BONUS BIDS
	$65,768.54
	
	
	
	


